Tillfélle: 2016-09-10

Regnr

SE48246/2010
SE15017/2012
SE30125/2011
SE51449/2014
SE45651/2013
SE52421/2013

Hundnamn

BIWAS PAM OF KASIMIR
DAMMLOT'S XAGA
RODHAKENS RUFFA
SMEN'S HIORDIS
WERVEST'S JOKER
ASBACKENS XIRI

VARMLAND

Anlagsklass Oppen klass

Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris

= I
PR R R R R

Startdatum:
Provdatum

20160910
20160910
20160910
20160912
20160910
20160910

20160910
Domare

RIDDE MARIE-LOUISE
JOHANSSON GUN BRITT
JOHANSSON GUN BRITT
HAGG LARS

RIDDE MARIE-LOUISE
JOHANSSON GUN BRITT

Slutdatum: 20160912
Ras

TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



